I'm in Charge:

A Program for Building and Enhancing Charge Nurse Skills

Charge Nurse Workshop

Date	Time	Hospital	Room
January 30, 2024	07:00 - 15:30	UPMC Harrisburg	Brady Capital Suite 1
February 27, 2024	07:00 - 15:30	UPMC Lititz	Multipurpose Room
March 26, 2024	07:00 - 15:30	UPMC Hanover	Conference Room A
April 23, 2024	07:00 - 15:30	UPMC Community Osteopathic	Conference Room 1 & 2
May 7, 2024	07:00 - 15:30	UPMC Memorial	ACB 1
June 18, 2024	07:00 - 15:30	UPMC Carlisle	Education Center
July 16, 2024	07:00 - 15:30	UPMC Lititz	Multipurpose Room
August 13, 2024	07:00 - 15:30	UPMC West Shore	Fredricksen G08
September 24, 2024	07:00 - 15:30	UPMC Hanover	Conference Room A
October 22, 2024	07:00 - 15:30	UPMC Memorial	ACB 1
November 19, 2024	07:00 - 15:30	UPMC Carlisle	Education Center
December 17, 2024	07:00 - 15:30	UPMC Harrisburg	Brady Capital Suite 1

* Register in Learning, select Charge Nurse Workshop*

UPPMC LIFE CHANGING MEDICINE

UMPC Central Pa Region is approved as a provider of nursing continuing professional development by Pennsylvania State Nurses Association Approver Unit, an accredited approver by the American Nurses Credentialing Center's Commission on Accreditation.